
Company Name: 
Appendix C Company Address:

Company Contact:
Company Phone: 

Group Name : Bollinger Enterprises Inc Contact : Dr William Clark

Billing Address : 44 N State St Warren PA 16365

Phone Number : 814-723-8431

Dates : 9/2019 - 6/30/21

Contract is for daily shuttle service on a fixed route. Schedules atttached.
Daily Bus Routes will run Monday through Friday excluding major holidays.
Rates may be adjusted due to extension or reduction of miles traveled. 

Rate for Both Bus Routes
2019-2020 Rate
2020-2021 Rate

Fuel surcharge for daily routes will be as follows: 
A Fuel Surchage will be considered for Diesel Fuel and Unleaded Gas.

Diesel Fuel Unleaded Gas



Youngsville BEI AM Run
6:50 AM Depart Garage
7:10 AM WCCS
7:12 AM Depart WCCS
7:20 AM Irvine
7:30 AM Mill St Pleasant Twp
7:35 AM Pleasant Dr
7:40 AM 4th & Beech St
7:43 AM Third & Watson Pl
7:47 AM Conewango Towers
7:53 AM East & Fifth 
8:00 AM Workshop

Sheffield BEI AM Run 
6:40 AM Garage 
7:10 AM Smith Home
7:25 AM Hemlock
7:30 AM Jackson St Ext
7:40 AM Terrace St
7:50 AM Jackson Run
8:00 AM BEI


	Sheet1
	Sheet2

